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KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB 
 

 

36th RECORD STATUS WORCESTER TOURNAMENT  

 SINGLE & DOUBLE ROUNDS 
 

Sunday 2nd February 2020 
 

TARGET LIST 
 
VENUE:  Stratton Upper School Sports Hall, Eagle Farm Road, Biggleswade, Bedfordshire SG18 8JB 
                          

JUDGES:  Brian Dunlop (Judge in charge), Katy Lipscomb, Pat Kerrigan 

 

LORD PARAMOUNT: Mr Martin Gascoigne 

 
TOURNAMENT ORGANISER: Mrs Tina Horley, 16 Leeds Smith Drive, Sandy, Bedfordshire SG19 1LU     

                      Home Tel: 01767 681991       Mobile Tel: 07799585172 
 

The Worcester Round is shot in ends of 5 in 4 minutes.   

Please Note: under new rule 408(b)(iii) Compound archers shooting a 5 spot face will now score an inner 5 

ring as an X value 5.  Score sheets will have columns for 5s + Xs and Xs. 

Under GNAS Rules All Equipment must be inspected by the Judges prior to the start of shooting. 

 
Kestrels Archery Club, Stratton School, Biggleswade Town Council, their agents or servants cannot accept 

responsibility for any loss, damage or injury.   

GNAS cards must be shown on arrival.  Dress Rule 307 will apply.  (No blue jeans) 

Record Status shoots will be liable for drug testing and competitors approached to give samples must comply.  

If they refuse, that refusal will be treated as a positive result.  In the case of a junior archer a parent/guardian 

must read and sign the statement below.  In line with the provisions of the G.N.A.S. Protection of Children and 

Vulnerable Adults Policy, those who wish to take photographs at the event will need to register with the 

Tournament Organiser on the day.            
 

Awards – Medals will be awarded based on the highest score for each bow style, senior/junior, gender per 

round.   
 

These will be based on 2 archers = Gold   3 archers = Gold & Silver   4 archers = Gold, Silver & Bronze 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SG – Senior Gent 

SL – Senior Lady 

JG – Junior Gent 
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JL – Junior Lady 
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Target List – Sunday Session 1 Equipment Inspection 9.00   Assembly 9.15. 

Tgt Archer Club Bow Gender 5 Spot 
1A Richard Hutchins Silver Arrow Archers Comp SG * 

1B Simon Gunnell Westcott Archers Comp SG * 

1C Caroline Tebbs Kestrels AC Comp JL * 

1D Andrew Burgess Fenland Archers Comp SG * 

      

2A Jacob Burgess Fenland Archers Comp JG * 

2B   Comp  * 

2C Ray Scott Westcott Archers Comp SG * 

2D Colin Lapping Aim4sport Comp SG * 
      

3A      

3B      

3C      

3D      
      

4A Derek Bridgewater Hinxworth AC LB SG  

4B Mike Collins Kestrels AC LB SG  

4C Lesley Herriott Silver Arrow Archers LB SL  

4D Steve Hughes Kestrels AC LB SG  
      

5A Michael Klein Kestrels AC Rec SG  

5B Matt Cheshire Kestrels AC LB SG  

5C Phyll Griffiths Silver Arrow Archers BB SL  

5D Daniel Grover Netherhall Archers Rec  JG  
      

6A Steve Phillips Silver Arrow Archers Rec  SG  

6B Imran Reham Whiteleafe Bowmen BB SG  

6C      

6D Paul Jobson Peacock Archers Rec  SG  
      

7A Tony Gedalovitch Noak Hill Archers BB SG  

7B      

7C Jill Patterson Peacock Archers Rec  SL  

7D Mark Anstee Clophill AC Rec  SG  
      

8A Craig Oglesby Peacock Archers Rec  SG  

8B Jen Berry Clophill AC Rec  SL  

8C Derek Hood Jolly Archers Rec SG  

8D      
      

9A Paul Hyde Clophill AC Rec  SG  

9B Ru Barlow Griffin Peterborough Rec  SG  

9C Vernon King Silver Arrow Archers Rec  SG  

9D      
      

10A      

10B Alan Warner  Westcott Archers Rec  SG  

10C Oliver Meyer  Kestrels AC Rec JG  

10D Karl Bowles Kestrels AC BB SG  
      

11A Becca Leach Kestrels AC BB SL  

11B Martin Gascoigne Kestrels AC Rec  SG  

11C Billy Liversidge Green Dragon Bowmen Rec  JG  

11D      
      

12A Simon Scott Kestrels AC Rec SG  

12B      

12C Mary Louca Eagle Bowman of Bedford BB SL  
12D Clare Chapman Epping Archers Rec SL  

      

13A Roger Ellison Kestrels AC BB SG  

13B      

13C James Bonfield Kestrels AC BB SG  

13D      
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Target List – Sunday Session 2 Equipment Inspection 11.45    Assembly 12.00 

Tgt Archer Club Bow Gender 5 Spot 
1A Tony Crumpton Enfield Archers Comp SG * 

1B Terry Course Clophill AC Comp SG * 

1C Jacob Burgess Fenland Archers Comp JG * 

1D Suzi Bredin Clophill AC Comp SL * 
      

2A Edward Glass Newport Pagnell Archers Comp SG * 

2B Andrew Burgess Fenland Archers Comp SG * 

2C Richard Hutchins Silver Arrow Archers Comp SG * 

2D Marion Sambridge Clophill AC Comp SL * 
      

3A Howard Daly Netherhall Archers Rec  SG * 

3B Clive Glass Newport Pagnell Archers Comp SG * 

3C Lesley Brown Clophill AC Comp SL * 

3D Daniel Sanchez Pombrol Peacock Archers Rec  SG * 
      

4A Lesley Herriott Silver Arrow Archers LB SL  

4B Elaine Precious Silver Arrow Archers LB SL  

4C Sharon Lawrence Noak Hill Archers LB SL  

4D Keith Clark Kestrels AC LB SG  
      

5A Phyll Griffiths Silver Arrow Archers BB SL  

5B Chris Rawlins Clophill AC Rec SG  

5C Michael Klein Kestrels AC Rec SG  

5D Mark Lawrence Noak Hill Archers LB SG  
      

6A John Hardman Clophill AC Rec SG  

6B Romana Klein-Mikulkova Kestrels AC Rec  SL  

6C Steve Phillips Silver Arrow Archers Rec  SG  

6D Paul Beck Peacock Archers Rec  SG  
      

7A Peter Jupp Kestrels AC BB SG  

7B Mark Anstee Clophill AC Rec  SG  

7C Vicky Williams Silver Arrow Archers BB SL  

7D Matthew Howard Clophill AC Rec SG  
      

8A Derek Hood Jolly Archers Rec  SG  

8B Milly Aziz Silver Arrow Archers BB SL  

8C Peter Brown HCA Rec  SG  

8D Jen Berry Clophill AC Rec  SL  
      

9A Vernon King Silver Arrow Archers Rec  SG  

9B Sarah Gowans HCA Rec  SL  

9C Cheyanne Ferreday Ramsey Ravens Rec  JL  

9D Ru Barlow Griffin Peterborough Rec  SG  
      

10A Radovan Ptasinsky Clophill AC Com SG  

10B Peter Devlin HCA Rec  SG  

10C Linda Peach Parkfield Archers Rec  SL  

10D Alex Fletcher Parkfield Archers Rec  SG  
      

11A Andreas Seger Peacock Archers BB SG  

11B Carl Joslin Green Dragon Bowmen Rec  SG  

11C Mary Rawlins Clophill AC Comp SL  

11D Francois Prin Hampstead Bowman Rec  SG  
      

12A Jonathan Wood Peacock Archers Rec  SG  

12B Roy Russell Clophill AC Com SG  

12C Sandra Jackson Green Dragon Bowmen Rec  SL  

12D Ian Morton Parkfield Archers Rec  SG  
      

13A      

13B Simon Kennedy Kestrels AC BB SG  

13C Gillian Morton Parkfield Archers Rec  SL  

13D Sarah Russell Clophill AC Rec  SL  
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Target List – Sunday Session 3   Equipment Inspection 14.30Assembly 14.45 

Tgt Archer Club Bow Gender 5 Spot 
1A Tony Crumpton Enfield Archers Comp SG * 

1B Terry Course Clophill AC Comp SG * 

1C     * 

1D Suzi Bredin Clophill AC Comp SL * 
      

2A     * 

2B Lesley Brown Clophill AC Comp SL * 

2C Daniel Sanchez Pombrol Peacock Archers Rec  SG * 

2D Marion Sambridge Clophill AC Comp SL * 
      

3A Adam Floyd Kestrels AC Rec JG  

3B Julia Holmes Kestrels AC Rec SL  

3C Derek Bridgewater  Hinxworth AC LB SG  

3D Mike Collins Kestrels AC LB SG  
      

4A Keith Clark Kestrels AC LB SG  

4B Elaine Precious Silver Arrow Archers LB SL  

4C Sharon Lawrence Noak Hill Archers LB SL  

4D Paul Jobson Peacock Archers Rec  SG  
      

5A Jill Patterson Peacock Archers BB SL  

5B Mark Lawrence Noak Hill Archers LB SG  

5C Kris Pill Aim4sport Rec  SG  

5D Carlie Madoren Green Dragon Bowmen Rec  SL  
      

6A John Hardman Clophill AC Rec SG  

6B Paul Beck Peacock Archers Rec  SG  

6C Sophie Madoren Green Dragon Bowmen Rec  JL  

6D Romana Klein-Mikulkova Kestrels AC Rec  SL  
      

7A Vicky Williams Silver Arrow Archers BB SL  

7B Matthew Howard Clophill AC Rec SG  

7C Peter Jupp Kestrels AC BB SG  

7D Leah Madoren Green Dragon Bowmen Rec  JL  
      

8A Peter Brown HCA Rec  SG  

8B Martin Gascoigne Kestrels AC Rec SG  

8C Eleanor Ware Clophill AC Rec  JL  

8D Milly Aziz Silver Arrow Archers BB SL  
      

9A Cheyanne Ferreday Ramsey Ravens Rec  JL  

9B Steve Ware Clophill AC Rec  SG  

9C Oliver Meyer Kestrels AC Rec JG  

9D Sarah Gowans HCA Rec  SL  
      

10A Billy Liversidge Green Dragon Bowmen Rec  JG  

10B Peter Devlin HCA Rec  SG  

10C Linda Peach Parkfield Archers Rec  SL  

10D Alex Fletcher Parkfield Archers Rec  SG  
      

11A Howard Daly Netherhall Archers Rec  SG  

11B Francois Prin Hampstead Bowman Rec  SG  

11C Andreas Seger Peacock Archers BB SG  

11D Richard Floyd Kestrels AC Rec SG  
      

12A Jaspreet Sagoo Peacock Archers Rec  SL  

12B Peter Brewster Kestrels AC BB SG  

12C Jacqueline Hunt Kestrels AC BB SL  
12D Roy Russell Clophill AC Com SG  

      

13A Mary Louca Eagle Bowman of Bedford BB SL  

13B Sarah Russell Clophill AC Rec  SL  

13C Tony Gedalovitch Noak Hill Archers BB SG  

13D Simon Kennedy Kestrels AC BB SG  

 


